
CASO FECHA NOMBRE CALLE NUM REF COLONIA
317 2016-08-08 JUANA GARCIA HERNANDEZ LUIS GARCIA 108 ND GARZA AYALA

1463 2016-08-08 JUVENTINO ELIGIO RODRIGUEZ PRIV. DALMONTE 657 5 CENTRO SAN PEDRO

2935 2016-08-08 SANJUANA MUÑOZ 21 DE MARZO 169 ND TAMPIQUITO

3277 2016-08-08 MARIA CONCEPCION GRACIA MANUEL VARGAS 146 ND GARZA AYALA

672 2016-08-08 GELACIO OLVERA VERA LUCIO BLANCO 372 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

2737 2016-08-08 MNORMA ALICIA HERNANDEZ GARZA AYALA 1457 ND PALO BLANCO

2035 2016-08-08 JUAN AVELINO ACEVEDO JIMENEZ 713 ND LOS SAUCES

2358 2016-08-08 LUIS MARTINEZ VACA PRIV. ART 27 405 ND LOS PINOS

3085 2016-08-08 ROCIO GUILLEN CORTES PRIV. HIDALGO 118 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

1481 2016-08-08 IRENE IBARRA CORTES 2 DE ABRIL 604 ND LOS SAUCES

16 2016-08-08 MATILDE ACEVEDO RODRIGUEZ GARZA AYALA 310 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

3128 2016-08-08 MARILU ESPINOZA P. ELIAS CALLES 819 ND TAMPIQUITO

1186 2016-08-08 LULU VAZQUEZ SALDAÑA FRANCISCO VILLA 318 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

557 2016-08-08 DANIELA MARGARITA SANCHEZ PRISCILIANO SILLER 169 ND GARZA AYALA

1942 2016-08-08 JUANA SOLIS LOPEZ PRIV. ANTONIO LOPEZ 107 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

32 2016-08-08 CRISTOBAL SEBASTIAN MENDIETA ALFONSO REYES 121 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

3797 2016-08-08 MARTHA ELVIA GUAJARDO PORFIRIO DIAZ 314 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

386 2016-08-08 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA FCO I. MADERO 109 ND LOS PINOS

171 2016-08-08 CLAUDIA ECHEVESTE SALAS CORREGIDORA 408 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

433 2016-08-08 ELOIDAS GOZANLEZ GONZALEZ H. HERRERA 696 ND CANTERAS

1121 2016-08-08 MARGARITO HERNANDEZ MATA PROL TAMAULIPAS 700 ND CANTERAS

1957 2016-08-08 JOSE FRANCISCO SALINAS 2DA SAN FRANCISCO 964 ND CANTERAS

535 2016-08-08 IRENE MORONES H. HERRERA 708 ND CANTERAS

2001 2016-08-08 ILSE MARIA DE LEON PRIV. CORREGIDORA 312 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

41 2016-08-08 ADRIAN FRANCO CAMPOS GALEANA 1032 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

619 2016-08-08 PAMELA IVONNE GERARDO PINOS 820 ND LOS SAUCES

10 2016-08-08 CESAR NAVA ORTIZ PRIV. JUAREZ 114 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

1747 2016-08-08 JOSE ALEJANDRO CABRIALES 16 DE SEPTIEMBRE 1414 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

3105 2016-08-08 HORTENCIA TOVAR CERDA P. ELIAS CALLES 621 ND TAMPIQUITO

3010 2016-08-08 MIREYA FACUNDO NIETO JUAREZ 129 ND TAMPIQUITO

2175 2016-08-08 MARIA TRINIDAD ZUÑIGA FRESNOS 609 ND LOS SAUCES

609 2016-08-08 YADIRA MONSERRAT MARROQUIN FRANCISCO VILLA 382 D LUIS ECHEVERRIA

2016-08-08 TERESA ZERTUCHE RIO ORINOCO 407 ND DEL VALLE

3548 2016-08-08 PETRA DE LEON SEPULVEDA PRIV. DALMONTE 657 1 CENTRO SAN PEDRO

2535 2016-08-08 CELIA PASCUAL AVILA GARZA AYALA 214 ND TAMPIQUITO

545 2016-08-08 JOEL RAMIREZ AGUILAR PINOS 704 ND LOS SAUCES

317 2016-08-22 JUANA GARCIA HERNANDEZ LUIS GARCIA 108 ND GARZA AYALA

1463 2016-08-22 JUVENTINO ELIGIO RODRIGUEZ PRIV. DALMONTE 657 5 CENTRO SAN PEDRO

2935 2016-08-22 SANJUANA MUÑOZ 21 DE MARZO 169 ND TAMPIQUITO

3277 2016-08-22 MARIA CONCEPCION GRACIA MANUEL VARGAS 146 ND GARZA AYALA

672 2016-08-22 GELACIO OLVERA VERA LUCIO BLANCO 372 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

2737 2016-08-22 MNORMA ALICIA HERNANDEZ GARZA AYALA 1457 ND PALO BLANCO

2035 2016-08-22 JUAN AVELINO ACEVEDO JIMENEZ 713 ND LOS SAUCES

2358 2016-08-22 LUIS MARTINEZ VACA PRIV. ART 27 405 ND LOS PINOS

3085 2016-08-22 ROCIO GUILLEN CORTES PRIV. HIDALGO 118 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

1481 2016-08-22 IRENE IBARRA CORTES 2 DE ABRIL 604 ND LOS SAUCES

16 2016-08-22 MATILDE ACEVEDO RODRIGUEZ GARZA AYALA 310 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

3128 2016-08-22 MARILU ESPINOZA P. ELIAS CALLES 819 ND TAMPIQUITO

1186 2016-08-22 LULU VAZQUEZ SALDAÑA FRANCISCO VILLA 318 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

557 2016-08-22 DANIELA MARGARITA SANCHEZ PRISCILIANO SILLER 169 ND GARZA AYALA

1942 2016-08-22 JUANA SOLIS LOPEZ PRIV. ANTONIO LOPEZ 107 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

32 2016-08-22 CRISTOBAL SEBASTIAN MENDIETA ALFONSO REYES 121 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

3797 2016-08-22 MARTHA ELVIA GUAJARDO PORFIRIO DIAZ 314 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

386 2016-08-22 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA FCO I. MADERO 109 ND LOS PINOS

171 2016-08-22 CLAUDIA ECHEVESTE SALAS CORREGIDORA 408 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

433 2016-08-22 ELOIDAS GOZANLEZ GONZALEZ H. HERRERA 696 ND CANTERAS

1121 2016-08-22 MARGARITO HERNANDEZ MATA PROL TAMAULIPAS 700 ND CANTERAS

1957 2016-08-22 JOSE FRANCISCO SALINAS 2DA SAN FRANCISCO 964 ND CANTERAS

535 2016-08-22 IRENE MORONES H. HERRERA 708 ND CANTERAS

2001 2016-08-22 ILSE MARIA DE LEON PRIV. CORREGIDORA 312 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

41 2016-08-22 ADRIAN FRANCO CAMPOS GALEANA 1032 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

619 2016-08-22 PAMELA IVONNE GERARDO PINOS 820 ND LOS SAUCES

10 2016-08-22 CESAR NAVA ORTIZ PRIV. JUAREZ 114 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

1747 2016-08-22 JOSE ALEJANDRO CABRIALES 16 DE SEPTIEMBRE 1414 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

3105 2016-08-22 HORTENCIA TOVAR CERDA P. ELIAS CALLES 621 ND TAMPIQUITO

3010 2016-08-22 MIREYA FACUNDO NIETO JUAREZ 129 ND TAMPIQUITO

2175 2016-08-22 MARIA TRINIDAD ZUÑIGA FRESNOS 609 ND LOS SAUCES

609 2016-08-22 YADIRA MONSERRAT MARROQUIN FRANCISCO VILLA 382 D LUIS ECHEVERRIA

2016-08-22 TERESA ZERTUCHE RIO ORINOCO 407 ND DEL VALLE

3548 2016-08-22 PETRA DE LEON SEPULVEDA PRIV. DALMONTE 657 1 CENTRO SAN PEDRO

2535 2016-08-22 CELIA PASCUAL AVILA GARZA AYALA 214 ND TAMPIQUITO
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545 2016-08-22 JOEL RAMIREZ AGUILAR PINOS 704 ND LOS SAUCES

3598 2016-08-08 JESUS HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ LANDON 106 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

67 2016-08-08 DAVID QUINTERO SALDAÑA RIOLITA 619 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3919 2016-08-08 JOSE DOLORES SANCHEZ ZINC 508 ND SAN PEDRO 400

2812 2016-08-08 GUADALUPE MALDONADO MANUEL GONZALEZ 700 C EL OBISPO

3335 2016-08-08 CANDELARIA MELENDEZ PABLO GONZALEZ 116 ND REVOLUCION

129 2016-08-08 MAURO ESCOBEDO TORRES LIBRADO RIVERA 502 A EL OBISPO

597 2016-08-08 CARDINA JUAREZ LOPEZ ZINC 136 ND SAN PEDRO 400

2781 2016-08-08 JUANA FRANCICA BANDA GARCIA PABLO GONZALEZ 124 ND REVOLUCION

800 2016-08-08 JESUS ALMAGUER JIMENEZ PABLO GONZALEZ 144 ND REVOLUCION

4166 2016-08-08 BLANCA SEPULVEDA LERDO DE TEJADA 517 C EL OBISPO

199 2016-08-08 SILVIA REYNA MARTINEZ POTASIO 530 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3929 2016-08-08 FRANCISCA MORENO SOTO FIERRO 217 ND SAN PEDRO 400

2375 2016-08-22 AURELIO REYES PUGA ZINC 128 ND SAN PEDRO 400

2519 2016-08-08 RODOLFO HERNANDEZ DE LEON MERCURIO 901 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3675 2016-08-08 MARIA PASCUALA PEREZ ANTONIO I. VILLARREAL 208 C REVOLUCION

3145 2016-08-08 SANJUANA G. CARDONA FLUOR 631 INT SAN PEDRO 400

4325 2016-08-08 ADELAIDA GARCIA VALDEZ CARBONO 126 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1044 2016-08-08 ANTONIA JACOBO IBARRA ZINC 312 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3479 2016-08-08 ANDREA LEOS QUEZADA ALUMINIO 206 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3785 2016-08-08 FATIMA MONROY CARBONO 102 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3279 2016-08-08 YADIRA CRISTINA HERNANDEZ RDZ VIRGILIO CARDENAS 1405 C VISTA MONTAÑA

956 2016-08-08 MARTHA ELENA RETA FIERRO 128 ND SAN PEDRO 400

394 2016-08-08 MARIA HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO I. MADERO 622 D EL OBISPO

844 2016-08-08 JORGE LUIS JIMENEZ CLOUTHIER 103 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3964 2016-08-08 JOSE A. ONTIVEROS PLAN DE GUADALUPE 135 ND REVOLUCION

761 2016-08-08 J. ASENCION MARTINEZ RODRIGEZ ZINC 412 ND SAN PEDRO 400

4296 2016-08-08 MARIA GUADALUPE VILLA EMILIANO ZAPATA 520 C EL OBISPO

4262 2016-08-08 AIRAM ORTIZ ALUMINIO 125 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1092 2016-08-08 MARTIN AMAYA RAMOS LUIS CABRERA 206 A REVOLUCION

1721 2016-08-08 ABRAHAM DE JESUS CHARLES CUARZO 211 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1916 2016-08-08 ROMANA HINOJOSA MERCURIO 301 ND SAN PEDRO 400

4284 2016-08-08 ELIVIA LOPEZ LOPEZ EMILIANO ZAPATA 216 B REVOLUCION

2653 2016-08-08 ELIZZABEKH GONZALEZ BENJAMIN HILL 119 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

3447 2016-08-08 MARTIN HERNANDEZ MENDOZA SAN EVARISTO 810 ND EL OBISPO

3598 2016-08-22 JESUS HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ LANDON 106 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

67 2016-08-22 DAVID QUINTERO SALDAÑA RIOLITA 619 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3919 2016-08-22 JOSE DOLORES SANCHEZ ZINC 508 ND SAN PEDRO 400

2812 2016-08-22 GUADALUPE MALDONADO MANUEL GONZALEZ 700 C EL OBISPO

3335 2016-08-22 CANDELARIA MELENDEZ PABLO GONZALEZ 116 ND REVOLUCION

129 2016-08-22 MAURO ESCOBEDO TORRES LIBRADO RIVERA 502 A EL OBISPO

597 2016-08-22 CARDINA JUAREZ LOPEZ ZINC 136 ND SAN PEDRO 400

2781 2016-08-22 JUANA FRANCICA BANDA GARCIA PABLO GONZALEZ 124 ND REVOLUCION

800 2016-08-22 JESUS ALMAGUER JIMENEZ PABLO GONZALEZ 144 ND REVOLUCION

4166 2016-08-22 BLANCA SEPULVEDA LERDO DE TEJADA 517 C EL OBISPO

199 2016-08-22 SILVIA REYNA MARTINEZ POTASIO 530 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3929 2016-08-22 FRANCISCA MORENO SOTO FIERRO 217 ND SAN PEDRO 400

2375 2016-08-22 AURELIO REYES PUGA ZINC 128 ND SAN PEDRO 400

2519 2016-08-22 RODOLFO HERNANDEZ DE LEON MERCURIO 901 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3675 2016-08-22 MARIA PASCUALA PEREZ ANTONIO I. VILLARREAL 208 C REVOLUCION

3145 2016-08-22 SANJUANA G. CARDONA FLUOR 631 INT SAN PEDRO 400

4325 2016-08-22 ADELAIDA GARCIA VALDEZ CARBONO 126 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1044 2016-08-22 ANTONIA JACOBO IBARRA ZINC 312 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3479 2016-08-22 ANDREA LEOS QUEZADA ALUMINIO 206 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3785 2016-08-22 FATIMA MONROY CARBONO 102 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3279 2016-08-22 YADIRA CRISTINA HERNANDEZ RDZ VIRGILIO CARDENAS 1405 C VISTA MONTAÑA

956 2016-08-22 MARTHA ELENA RETA FIERRO 128 ND SAN PEDRO 400

394 2016-08-22 MARIA HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO I. MADERO 622 D EL OBISPO

844 2016-08-22 JORGE LUIS JIMENEZ CLOUTHIER 103 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3964 2016-08-22 JOSE A. ONTIVEROS PLAN DE GUADALUPE 135 ND REVOLUCION

761 2016-08-22 J. ASENCION MARTINEZ RODRIGEZ ZINC 412 ND SAN PEDRO 400

4296 2016-08-22 MARIA GUADALUPE VILLA EMILIANO ZAPATA 520 C EL OBISPO

4262 2016-08-22 AIRAM ORTIZ ALUMINIO 125 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1092 2016-08-22 MARTIN AMAYA RAMOS LUIS CABRERA 206 A REVOLUCION

1721 2016-08-22 ABRAHAM DE JESUS CHARLES CUARZO 211 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1916 2016-08-22 ROMANA HINOJOSA MERCURIO 301 ND SAN PEDRO 400

4284 2016-08-22 ELIVIA LOPEZ LOPEZ EMILIANO ZAPATA 216 B REVOLUCION

2653 2016-08-22 ELIZZABEKH GONZALEZ BENJAMIN HILL 119 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

3447 2016-08-22 MARTIN HERNANDEZ MENDOZA SAN EVARISTO 810 ND EL OBISPO

SAN PEDRO CASCO 72
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SAN PEDRO 400 68

TOTAL BENEFICIADOS 140

3/3


